FEATURES
 ▪ Compact size
 ▪ Outer sheath colour: Red
 ▪ CE Marking
HTC -S Compact self-regulating heating cable
for tracing of pipes and tanks
up to 85 ºC
STRUCTURE
conductor wires
tinned copper
self-regulating conductive matrix
primary insulation
thermoplastic elastomer
metal braid
tinned copper
outer coating
thermoplastic elastomer
ref. item
Nominal
power output
at 10 °C
(W/m)
max contact temperature minimum
installation
temperature
min./ mult.
ord.
(m)continuous intermittent
HTC10S HTC10S 10
65 ºC 85 ºC – 40 ºC
10
HTC18S HTC18S 18 10
APPLICATIONS
 ▪ Freeze protection or temperature maintenance
of pipes and tanks containing liquids or gases
(e. g. water pipe systems, fire extinguishing

tinned copper
outer coating
polyolefin
ref. item
Nominal
power output
at 10 °C
(W/m)
max contact temperature minimum
installation
temperature
min./
mult.
ord.
(m)continuous intermittent
HTC10P HTC10P 10
65 ºC 85 ºC – 40 ºC
10
HTC15P HTC15P 15 10
HTC25P HTC25P 25 10
HTC33H HTC33H 33 10
FEATURES
 ▪ Outer sheath colour: grey
 ▪ Degree of protection:
IP 66 (EN 60529)

or download pdf
H
EA
TI
N
G
 C
A
B
LE
S
201
The number preceding the heating cable reference is the number of runs of cable required for each meter of pipe, based on
the lowest ambient temperature, insulation thickness and pipe diameter.
For example: 1.3 × 25P means 1.3 meters of HTC25-P heating cable are required for each meter of pipe length.
Pipe
outer
diameter
Application